Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Next Generation
Frame - Black (NGFB)
2      Next Generation Frame -Black (NGFB) Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Table of contents
Introduction ............................................................................................3
Fiber Main Distribution Frame (FMDF)......................................4
Frame Accessories ..............................................................................5

troughs for a total of 30 inches of horizontal trough space. This abundant trough space minimizes fiber pile up and congestion leading to
easier moves, adds and changes. The frame has twelve Fiber Termination Block (FTB) mounting positions equally divided between vertical
columns on the left and right sides of the frame as shown in the figure below. The frame is available in 30-inch wide version and provides
additional vertical trough space for the highest termination density applications. The built-in jumper storage panel will store up to 3.5 meters
(12 feet) of jumper slack.
NGFB Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Fiber Main Distribution Frame (FMDF)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
Fiber Main Distribution Frame (FMDF);
Accommodates 12 Fiber Termination Blocks (FTBs) or 12 Plug-and-Play Cassette Blocks*
Short Bracket 30” Frame; For use with SC 144-position FTBs, or LC 192-position FTBs,
LC 144- and 192-position Plug-and-Play Cassette Blocks 7’ x 30” x 24”
(2.14 m x 76.2 cm x 61 cm)
NGFB-MDF7A144-30
Long Bracket 30” Frame; For use with LC 144-position FTBs NGFB-MDF7A100-30
FMDF Frame
NGFB-MDF7A144-30
Isolation Pad shown with FMDF
NGF-ACCISOP30X24

NGFB Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Enhanced High Density Fiber Blocks and Frame
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION LEFT SIDE PART NUMBER RIGHT SIDE PART NUMBER
288 Fiber LC-MPO Block (12 fiber MPO connectivity, Single Mode) NGFB-MPSL0K612 NGFB-MPSR0K612
Note: this block must be used with the 42” frame
288 FIBER LC-MPO BLOCK
Features
 · Enhanced High Density NGFB blocks enable
exceptional fiber density with managed access for
connectivity at the front and rear of the patch panel.
 · Blocks provide high density, improved connector
access, simplified patching and ample cable
management provisions.
 · Blocks are available in 288 count, LC-MPO and 288
count LC-stub.
 · Assured performance – Each module is pre-tested in
the factory, and test data is traceable via a bar code
to a test database.
 · Packaging protects the connectorized blocks and
speeds “bolt-in” installation.
 · Modules are clearly marked for simplified labeling and
documentation.
 · 288 blocks with cable stub include cable breakout kit
shipped with unit.
 · The Enhanced High Density Block is used exclusively
with the 42” Enhanced High Density Frame.
14       Next Generation Frame -Black (NGFB) Optical Distribution Frame Solution
NGFB Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Enhanced High Density Fiber Blocks and Frame
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION LEFT SIDE PART NUMBER RIGHT SIDE PART NUMBER
25 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC025 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC025
30 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC030 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC030
35 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC035 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC035
40 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC040 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC040
45 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC045 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC045
50 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC050 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC050
55 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC055 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC055
60 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC060 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC060
65 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC065 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC065
70 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC070 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC070
75 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC075 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC075
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION LEFT SIDE PART NUMBER RIGHT SIDE PART NUMBER
25 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP025 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP025
30 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP030 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP030
35 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP035 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP035
40 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP040 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP040
45 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP045 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP045
50 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP050 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP050
55 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP055 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP055
60 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP060 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP060
65 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP065 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP065
70 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP070 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP070
75 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP075 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP075
Note: 288 Fiber Blocks with cable stub include cable breakout kit shipped with unit. Blocks contain Single Mode OS2 stubs
Note: 288 Fiber Blocks with cable stub include cable breakout kit shipped with unit. Blocks contain Single Mode OS2 stubs
288 FIBER LC BLOCK PRE-TERMINATED OFNR TRUNK CABLE STUB
288 FIBER LC BLOCK PRE-TERMINATED LSZH TRUNK CABLE STUB